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Oﬁ(:@ Memow%dum ¢ UNITED STATE.S GOVERNMENT

~ro - SAC, NY (100-118562) (#;g;ga)_

FROM :  FRANCIS V. GARDNER, SA

. SUBJECT: ARTHUR KINOY
SM-C

NY 603-s* advised on 1/3/55 that ARTHUR KINOY,
attorney, was in the process of moving to & new office

located et 34¢ Macéison Avenue, Room 930,

DATE: 1/25,55

|

This is being submitted for the purpose of verifying

KINOY'S employment. :

1 - NY 100-136LL (UR) (#7-2)
FVG:JED i
2y~ "

44
H

e e Y e et e e e e comn & st eame pr mms g o

JoARIN I
- "
TN £
CE e LT
- 7 “ € N l‘ I
whr e et
R —--._‘_\7 “./
v *
. : ‘./7 I
{ e TR e --h——az
L
gl

ay

T R LY I L,

A - Y T

g MEIE AR LY VAR M - g -



N ! T ‘
: File—Serial Charge Qut 8 CPO : 09T2 0 - g34ea
FD-5 [Rev. &-17-70)

_,_j FiInJ‘) ¢ // g‘jté £
. Class. " Case No. Last Serial

:m D Pending D Closed

Dote

/Lj 72 /4//‘;

.

. Data
Serial No. Description of Serial Charged

_ /7/ //.,-.uf,f/ o—'/éé"fv‘fd ._/':M/' Lt remr
;/ 74/‘%”4/ -

— . T il o .

T X
4
RECHARGE Date
To From
A (
b %_E -g <
-4 .. = a l
. . j

ﬁ‘
l
)
'
|
|
I

. e et v e e

.. -‘-E p
7 Date Charged
. Employss
v W |
q‘l -
. ,é Location ' et .
i

- [
o At an
v
o e At v s LW e

aemn ra -y = -y - - - ; -- - -



B e e e et e -
‘ P r e S i e e Tt Y M e i nla

Coeey BT e TS A
<

g e e

L R AT

i

R e g T

®© ",

FILE ¢# 100- 119562

sUBJECT _Aarnve  KInoy ' —~

SERIAL s DATE z_[vj.rd’

CONSISTING OF 4 PAGES

of wHich TRCL 3

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11065 as it conteins
information which would #isclose an intelligence
source. This serisl bems the Clessification

Officers number

—-~v—-mﬂwv~mm g
v - e - A - P v




Y 3o

e e A A

U T s e, T, T R o e TR S

PRI o Rk X S i SRt

-

. S AT e, TR *
"m" il .

"

Fagpnnz.fraypc

bk ™Y aeTmreT Tt - TR r\ - - T v m
QFTLOE “ITCR CLITI - TNIDTY 3T oTn sa Rt oyw

DI, =g 4 1955
.TC : 2°C, ew Torl (19C-12072hY (M7-2)

RO S e N SA CU NT‘AL
OIS Te TRSITY Arorr~anized

1:'0 Crouns

I

on 1/20/55, sS4 2¢~1™ . gmav o ang
I3 nd
recelived oral information as Ffullowus: bt

S

SEARCHEQ —
MAL}eg7 ”’“7“13

FEZ 4 1355
CITH Ny

CtAe T é WN!J | Rt (-w-.‘-......-....--—w /\
EXEMPT FROW GBS c :."’?f 23
Ti

Exie o oo Gos Lo A2 ’ CDNQDENTIAL



I'.nk’

L
PR 41

TR WA e R W’W " 5 ) aadfad oI

. NTRCLTL T AN AT

AR Y vy gy, W

L T

mgm-z. e,

© @

MZVO

NY 100-12072),

CC3ITS CONTIN LD
1 - % 15

0-L7572 (¥ "nv 8. .77 (#£12-¢

o /

\
COPKENTI

e e e s et A A = — e~

TR i b i e e sl e T A e S TR PR fe, W A N R e s —



4.
1]

e oy

LT e gy W m b=t e e

PVl S

m:@m-: LA

MO

NY 100-12072)

FUNK DCNTUR, ‘T rivev

—de U

ey

FRISEIIN and L DRV SU.ONUR

- o ar——— =
— e

o Tnree first nan
SELT in nls office ok

e

— e

ad

02

LR

i

——— stk B = b e gy i

heve Joined with

Tadigon Jvenue,

——



b

January 8, 1955, giving this 1nformation.

- COIQUIT,
‘_columbla uaa intereated in the record

fmadvice a8 to whether or not he should make "The Investigator. .
' The writer advised him that the decision would have to be his"

S oWny gased on whatever business and perasonal reasons he night o
.. .. econsider.

s - .
S NN
- “ie b.,'* .

vvﬁm&‘.‘-—t a;_,_ ,;.,..,—.r.-.,...— -

SAC, New York ({100-54133)(6)
SA ROBERT 0, MURPHY (7-2) T

! KARL AMATNECK
. INTERNAL SECURITY ~ a

. .

| JACK L. CAIDIN. Presldent, Empire necord COrporation,‘

2060 First Avenue, New York City, &nd & source of 1nformation, on

January 7, 1655 telephonically advised that the subject had. -
contacted him adbout making a phonograph record titled, 'Tho ",

_Investlgator. lng o o ) o a2 BTE

N B ,: [

According to CAIDIN, AMATNECK recontacted him on' - o

January 8, 1955, for a decision a8 to whether he would be unm
to make the record, CAIDIN c¢ontacted the

Wr ;ter at his home on ‘{TC”

o

CAIDIN had learned that the record was presently being T

" made by Columbia on the Discuriosities label and was being distributed

here by Dauntless Records, 225 lafayette Street, New York City. .
CAIDIN said on January 10, 1955, that he had talked with SID FRY.'
of the Dauntless Company &nd was told that Dauntless did not
have Bole rights to the record and that the company distributed ' :
1t. Righta in this country supposedly sre held by Radilo Rarities, L
& “"dummy® corporation headed by JOHN L. BUEBBERS and WALTER ¥, . #e e
CAIDIN said he had learned t EDWARD R. MURROH ot,; WE et

I A -....,:
__.H._.. \"...-"-f."..-:'-"

On January 8, 1955, OAIDIR indicated that he wanted

CAIDIK said he did not wish to gain & reputation for i .. .
dealing with such people and expressed, as he has on past. e
occasions, strong anti-Communist sentiments, The writer advised .

" him that the faet of his cooperation with this Bureau wculd de L P
;7 made & matter of record, .

i ... yecord, "The Investigator,"
P and la oritical of COngresslonal aneatlgations.

He also related that he had heard the -
-and thet it 4is strongly anti-ﬂcCARTB!

ik " ﬁxmin’fmé* St
mr 66-3768 CJ.osed 7® 3 Y VNN 4 e P4
g!i %83:11 g ;gﬂénﬁ%%?% (12"15) I samcaal)/ f-ﬁgﬂ:{'
VY= 5 VIORN Lo’ BURBERS)(7-6) SRt ol
i - . {WALTER . comurrz 7-6) R JAN 28 3 b‘
© 1= NY. 00-" - PHILIP MILLER)(7- SRR
.1 = NY 100~ 3572 {®NATIONAL GUARD )(7-2) :
1 - mr .too- 37% . {CONINFPIL OF mxo AMD TV XINDUS
LT R rc"'rﬂfn ( éflﬁ WNP
's-_-mu,m t .. EXSMPT FROM GDS CATEGORY 2 .3_

DATE OF DECLASSIFICATION INDEFINTE _
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. NY 200-54133 I NTIAL:
. w5777 on January 10, 1955, CAIDIN rela{ed that he had spoker{;i.g:?i: g
with AMATNECK again, and that at that time AMATNECK told CAIDIN "v-av .
that the rights to "The Investigator® . are held by three partles,.’ . ..:".
the author, who CAIDIN supbsequently jecrned was REUDRN SHIP, the - <~
Canadian Musicians Union and the Canadian hetors Union. AMATNECK
told CAIDIN that he had a tapo recording of "The Investigator® . .-
and had received from SHIP righte to make the record, AMATNECK - - -
sald there had been trauble between the two unions and SH & . =
the unions had not been recelving royalties on the record. IR

i

) AMATNECK suggested that CAIDIN call ARTHUR XINOY, 10% .
- i1 East bOth Street, WU 2-8288, the attornty representing the two T .
S unions and $iIp, for further detalls as to whether it would be '~ T
i1 possible for CAIDIN to manufacture records from the tape rec rding
t} in AMATNECK'S possession. S . R - AR TR

.~ CAIDIN said he phoned KINOY, Who informed him that ‘=’
|| rights to the record were exclusively held and that 1t would not - -
li be possible for other parties to enter into its manufacture I

T ' CAIDIN on January 14, 1955, forwarded a elipping from = .-
. ®py1llboard,” a trade newspaper, issue of Jenuary 15, 1935, e .- .
33, concerning "Ihe Investigator," which is attached hereto?%%%};;;;n

T e

e on January 10, 1955, CAIDIN also related that ¢n his .. .0 .
" sonversation with AMATNECK, the latter had agreed to leaye with 0 .
CAIDIN a record made in 1953 for the "National guardian.® CAIDIM o
wes to study the technical qualities of the record, AMATNECK R TE
left the record at CAIDIN's apartment house on January 10, 19597
CAIDIN said that the doorman at his apartment had noted that et
 AMATNECK'B oar bore New York license plate QN B413.  The phonograph =~
S AMATNECK was obtained from CAIDIN, a tpe reoording P
: made of 1% and the record returned CAIDIN on January 12, 1955, .
o It 18 located in NY .100-93572-18. L TR Ny e T
. PR . : .

S on January 12, 1955, CAIDIN phoned the writer and
S e pelated that in past conversations he had omitted one bit of . ...
MRS i{nformation relating to AMATNECK, According to CAIDIN, he BAnd .
' AMATNECK ina discussion of music and rscords mentioned PHIL - :=
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R. CAIDIN said that MILLER, who he knows,is in charg
auqielntviaion of the New York Publis x‘”"”ﬁ&éﬁ'sﬁ”' by
o ‘ﬁ:.. R iﬂ;ij_.'; . :_:‘Tuﬂ_;'iisé%:u
T T “*’mﬂ“":‘mr&ﬂ'—wﬂf‘tﬂﬁn* i _- i‘“ poreryeer s b



r. ; .o .

o - ’ ' Sl e K
. MEMOY T R
peen ®up to his house many times.® CAIDIN described MILLER as © " :

male, ¥hite, 40's, 5' 8%, 160 pounds, medium build, wrinkled face, ;5. .
fair ccmplexion, brown hair, may have & mustache. CAIDIN pointed
. out that he had no reason to believe that MILLER wag other than .-~ .

loyal to this ocountry.
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Létter to DENVER \_ :
NY 100-25844 L

MAIL SCHARIR is an indicted Denver Smith“ict subject.

BETTY GAUVNETT and “ENOLD JOHNSQON are CP leaders
convicted on 1/21/53 in FDG, SDMY, for violating the Smith
Let,
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Letter to Denver
. " NY 100-25844

GEORGE W TT is an indicted Cleveland Smith
Act subject, indicated by to be b
the National Trades ynion Pirechor op hC P,USA,

WILLIAM PLTTZIRSON is the National Executive
Secrotary of the CRe, according to CSNY L25-8,

SLM BARROY is the Wational fdministrative :
Secretary of the CRC, according to -on 12/1/5)., 3 d |
The CRC has been designated by the ~Lttorney - |
General of the 7.S, pursuant to Executive Order 10450,

is an attorney who, according to

k23 to receive a "Salute to fttorney"

N Cormittee for the Protection of LJEI
Foreign Born on 10/28/5L at Yugoslav-imérican Hall,

Concerning the ¥¥ Cormittee for the Protection
of Foreign Born, CSNY-L8 advised that it was formed on
2/21/94 to urgs the repeal of the Walter-McCarran Law
and promote publie hearings in the Lehman Cellar Bill,
defend the LCPFB and defend the foreign born against
"arrests without warrant, denial of bail, supervisory

parocle and harrassment (relative to deportation
proceedings. )"

In the event it becomes necessarvy to disseminate
this information outside the Bureau, care should be
taken to protect the informantt's identity,
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LIS TUAT THZ AGZETS HAD ABKID HIM POR THZ RECORDS DARIRG FRON

JULY, ¥I7TYONZ 10 JUEY, PIVTY?OUR, RATHSR THIQMGED KLIO
TBAT/QIFLIMR AUDIT HAD BX2N IHITIATED OF THZ IDMMSWIS BQORS
IN DRNVER, THEY DOTH AGRESD THAP APPARYNTLY THZ AUHITP

NAS ALITD AT 743 "LiNP WIS: UNTONS," AID THAP OHLY POK2E

| ADDITS WOULD 33 MAUL OF OTHTR UNIONI® BOOKS, THYY AJRRLD
THA? 4 DOVHT DICBORSSMZIATS AND SXPTEIES PAID 70 ORJABIZIAS
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ot BAG, New York (100-136) ... .
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NY 603-3# advised on 1/28/55 that the seme day he

. learned at UE National Headquarters, 11 East Slst Street, ‘
.~ NYC, .that .one BILI, CAHN, UE Publlieity Director, told ARTHUR

< KINOY, Attorney, that he felt JOHN PARADISE h
-and ability to T Al

do the jJob desired. i -%ti. %

- -sle s Informent advised that”lhfer'that day,'JdHN -

PARADISE conferred with BILL CAHN regerding the proposed

publicity job which PARADISE is trying to get. PARADISE
sald that ARTHUR feels he has "the fellow" in the right frame
of mind and that he, the fellow, should bse approached that

HES LA

" CAHN and PARADISE agreed that PARADISE should call

;;“"the.guy" and try to put off seeing him until CAHN and
g

- PARADISE can telk 1t over further. CAHN told PARADISE to be

sure and tell the man that he has been ding free lance

" work when the man asks him who nhe has worked for in the past.

(In the past, PARADISE had been employed by the UE.)

). " Regarding this polnt, CAHN re-gavured PARADISE that

.r;QTthéfa'ara lots of people around who have aot told all they
have done in the pest. . - : : ] :

oA

1862 (ARTHUR KINOY
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. OFFICH Iv;:..'-IOF:F.I@ L7 e s;’»@ GOVERNMENT

TO; Directer, FBEI (100-26612) APR 1 31355

FROM: =~ SAC, New Yorxk (1CC-13641)
4

SUBJLCT: COWaNIST INPILTRATION OF UNITmD.
LL.CTRICAL, RADIO ALD MACIINE
JORKERS OF AMLRICA g
- I8-C s

Rebulet to Department, 3/8/55, with copieg for
NY and Cricago, enclesing a copy of Departmentsl
merorandus to Bureau dated 2/25/55.

The Department!s memo made reference to Bureau‘t
current inteliizence summsry of 2/2/53 W :
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ILetter to Director

NY 100-136ll SE %ET

Referenced Bureau letter to the Depertment
adviced that NY and Chicago have been instructed to follow
this matter c¢losely and to obtain additional details. Ths
carton copies for NY and Chicago bore notes to the

respective SA

Cs reguestin

that as much detail as

bd
Any office receiving information vhich reflects
upon this matter,

therefore, should furnish such infoermation
immediately to NY so that 1t may be anelyzed and appropriately
reported to the Bureau.

Similarly, any iaformation coming
to tre New York Office in those cases for which coples of

this letter are designated, should be reflected in sujtable
memorandum form for ultimate reporting to the Bureau,

As instructed in referenced Bureau letter to_tre
Department, under note to SAC, NY, thls metter
will be treated in &s much detail as possitls witnou
* compromising any hignly placed informants in an investigstive
report now being prepared &t NY.

bad

To bring this matter up to date, the following
information hes been received recently from WY 603-8:x:
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Letter to Director
NY 160-136LY

on 3/3/55 FRAN( SCHEINER (sttorney, wio, in tie
past, has performed services for UE) contacted JnMad MATLES
(Us, Director of Orgzenization). SCHEINLR told ATLLS tizat
he spoke to "the guy" and laid down the conditions, and
that he (the guy) was not fazed but thought the conditions
weres principled ideas.

Later that same day, SCHEIEzR conferred again
with MATLLS. SCHuii:kR told MATLES that he talked to Yhaim"
a couple of days ago and gave him the three points. SCHEIGNER
said "he" 4id not bat an ecyelash and thought they (the three
points) were principled. (It appears from this that SC:L.INcR
and FATLES were discussing the same man on both occasions.)
SCHEINER added tnat "he" visited NY by plane this afternocn
end conferred with SCHEILER., SCHEINER asked "him" how it
went. SCHEINLR g2id "he" was told that "they" have no
objection to the one (point) that they do not control entirely
themselvee., SCEZINLEE said "they cantt guaranty". oChiaINER
added that “they" reiscd the guestion as to who talks the
terms and (they¥ asked if it would be possible to meet with
someone below the absclute top level MATLES s«2id no, it has
to be with the top and that tae oniy alternstive 1s to keep
going the way they are st prescnt. MATLES said the three
points have to be reduced to writing before a meeting.
SCHEINER ssid he would mect the man the following morning
at ten a.m. MATLES and SCHLINLE egreed to meet the foliowing
morning at nine a.m. in SCHEIXEE!s office.

on 3/7/55 MaTLuS told ALBERT FITZGLR~LD (UB President)
that he just got word from two places thet a complete report
of the Board meeting (UE Generanl Executive Bozrd mecting) has
been made to CARKY (JAMES B. CARKY, President of IUE) and now
the IUE it sending "key guys" to meet with Uk "key guys"
telling them whnt DE MAIO {(kRILST DE MAIO, President of UE
District 11 - Chicago, Illinoics) said and what MNC LEISH
(JAMES MC LEISH, Prosident of UE District l - Newark, N.J.)
sald, etc.
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NY 100-1364k

on 3/8/55 JLFES MC LEISH acked HATLE3 if he
¥new that he (MC LEISH) had met with the IUE on the
previous dey. MaTLRS said he knew nothing ebout it.
KC LLISHE tuen told MATLES about telephone calls he had
received the previous Thursday, lMarch 3, 1655, from
VLITLROCK and COLLINS of IUE who wanted to mset with him.
MC LrISH said he checked with "JULES eand FITZ" (JULIUS
EMSPAK, UE Secretary-Treasurer and ALBERT FITZGERALD, UE
President) and they said go sheed, IC LiISH said he met
with them for about five hours yvecterday (Monday, March
7, 1955). ne seid CLIFF CAMERON (Business Manager of UE
Local }75 - Brooulyrn, NY) was with him. Ee said that the
IUE was represented by WHITERQCK, CRRMEY, CCLLINS, MILLER
and JENNY (211 pnh). (It is known thet ¥EITERCCK end COLLINS
sre IUE officials of IUE District I} with hcadguarters at
Newark, N.J.)

MC LEISH said thrt the IUE guys related that they
heard of the Uk Gencrel Executive Boerd mecting snd of the
possibility that the UE was going to reccnsider (merger with IUL)
because of the CI0 end AFL merger. MC LzISH told MATLES
"they" are esking zbout fragmentation (taking UE locals one
by one), and that he told them he would have no part of it.

MC LZISH teld them if they wanted UE to merge with the IUE,
IUE would first have to quit playing eround with congressicnal
committies and second, they would have to stop raiding

(the UE).

MATLLS told MC LEISH that last week WHITEROCK
contacted CAREY and that it was "put out" that MC LLISE
was asking for a mecting with CAREY and sasid he would

.concider it. MATLES said the c¢nll was from WHITEROCK to

CAREY. MATLES =aid that CAREY then contacted several key
people throughout the country, advising that MC LEISEKE was
seeking a meeting with CAREY end all that was mentioned
was CAMLRON and MC LEISH; no mention of MILLER. (This

[T




ILetter to Director
NY 1CO=-13¢6LL

MILLER ie pelieved possibly identicel with M-TTHEEW BILLil,
forner officer of UE Locel 75 who quit the UE sbout 1945,
around the time of HUA investigation into Communist
infiltration of that locel.)

on 3/15/55 FRANK SCKEINER advised MiTLES that he
hoed “"completed my mission - very happy to talg to you - I
got some phone numbers". ECHEIN=R said "ke" could be reached
right now at BA 7-7279 or at Union Hall, GR 5-3260 or
Industry Joint Board, MU 5-7165. SCHRINLR srid hig friend
told him "this guy" is sympathetic ebout these things but
pointed out his relationship witn the internztional, especlially
BRUUCH {ph) which ic & mettor of long standing. SCHETIRER and
VoTLES botn agreed "this guy" is very powgrful. SCHEINLE
said "the guy" ne ssw was very friendly end helpful. (It
appears thst the person SCHEEINER conferred with is a friend
of his, and thet these two Were discussing s$ill another
person in an unknown union who is very poweriul,)

Later that same day MATLES requested that SCHEIEAR
call NOVAK for nim. oCHEINER s2id he knows LOVAK very vell
and has never had eny fights with him. FATLES wanted SCEBEINER
to find out if HOVAK is coming to town (NY), nnd if not,
wants to find out il NOVAK can arrange for M.TLE3 to sue
NOVALK's boss. MATLLS feels NOVAK's bose will be afraid to
see him end feels it would be important te tali with him to
explore some angles; however, MaTLiS does not want to be
in tne position to nave "the guy" (WOVAW's boss) say MATLES
called him. MATLES requested that in contacting NOVAK by
tdephone, SCHEINZR not use MATLRS' name over the wire.

on 3/17/55 NY 603-S# loarncd from iLBERT FITZGERALD
that JAMES MATLLS was on his way out to Chiecago to fire
Nthem" (those UE strff members involved in the International
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NY '100-1364

Harvester Farm Equipment deal with UAW), FITIGERALD
considered that it was nothing but en "unprincipled
desl" and that it is no merger it 1s a conceesion.

On 3/17/55 JiMRS MC LEISH told JULIUS EMEPAK
that on the following day he would meet first in
KINGY!s office at ten a.m, and then in SCHEINuRE's office
at two p.m. (ALRTHU® KINOY, attorncy, who has in the
past rendered services to Uk} On that same day rRANK
SChEINGE conferred with JULIUS LMSPAK aoout mecting in
his office, |01 Broadway, NYC, on the following morning.
eHSPAK said he would be there wt ten a,ms SCHLINER sald
he does not thinx there is enything there whlch EISPAK
would regerd with disfavor., They agreed to cdiscuss 1t ¢
at the meeting. -

Later on 3/17/55 DAVID SCRIBHER (U2 General Counsel)
told JULIUS kMNSPL® he nad met with the third party. SCRIBHER
szid "ne" (the trhird perty) wee chetting aoout & lot of
things, end thet "he" could not mect EHSPsH tenight.

SCRIBNER said "ne" cumjested the first thing the following
morning, and thst "he" is of the opinion tact 1t might be
better for EMSPALX to meke it alone. BMSP.LL seked 1f
SCRIBNER made a "toucne”, SCRIEN:K said he thought so.
EMSPAK asked if SCRIBNok developed any leads or any other
possibility. SCRIENER scid none at all., EMNSPAK sald that
was good a&s he hud no Intention of involving SCHIENLR.

The informent learned that FR.NK SCREINER
subsequently contacted JULIUS EMSPaK and both of them
agreed to muet the following morning in SCHRINEK's office
at 1,01 Broadway, Room 81C.

on 3/18/55% JULIUS EMuPAK told ALBERT FITZGR.LD
that contact had been made with "this fellow". ENSPeK
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recalled that he had seen this fellow SEVErRl WEEKS &go0
in 2 generasl spproach, at which time the feliow ngrecd to
fee wrat he could do sbout it while kegving giicet rnd
keeping in touch. EMSPLE sald "this fellow" made his
contact with another lawyer in ¥YC, not con the bi.sis of
negotlation but simply rs a feeling cut kind of business.
EWMSPLK seld es it stands right now "the guy who was
gounded out" turncd down "mecting with the tarce of them",
but would consider meeting with FITZGRR.LD.

LiSP/K seid that it is important thet thelir
position is "local by local" (that is, to take UE locais
cne by one). EMSP.K said as 2 result "our guy" (believed
to be referring to JLMES MLTLES) told them he will have
nothing to do with thet kind of discussion:’

EMSPLK rtid that this fellow, who hée gaw this
morning, stated thvt "our man here " (belioved to be J..ME3
M.TLES) had told iudm (the follow) that MITLES called
Vil ARSDALE of IBEW (International Brotherinod of Electrical
Workers - AFL) and vians told there wes not much cnance cof
doing unytning at the present time.

ESPLK told FITZGEKR,LD that contrcts were made
with "this guy" (belicved to be FR.NK SCRZIMEE), as 2 go=~
betweun, plus tae one he made on his own with the suy

An the IBuW. EMSPLK srid he thinks there nre poscitilities
~which could lerd to 2 . varicty of places or could develop

—

into a good thking. He added tant he thinke the ricet
important tiing is & common spproach "oy you and me",

: FITZGLRALD suggested coming in (to UE hendquarters
in NYC) crrly on Mondny morning, 3/21/55. EMSPAK counter.
suggusted thet since FITZGERALD is scnuduled to be at the
Sonotone Company (eluction campaign), Whit. Plains, NY, at

—?— - § e JA e
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Le‘tcr tc Dircctor
NY 1Qg:l36hh

5:3C p.m. on Monday =nd is schednled tc attend a steff
mecting in Boston eerlier thst sqmc Mondsy, FISZGLR.LD
should stop by TMIP.K's home in Tuckahoce, NY on his way
down from Boston londay afternoon before proceeding to
White Plains. &8P X stoted thst he weould not go into
the office on Mondey at all because he docs not want to
get into an argument (presumably with M TLES); in that
way he expleined he would be in the house 2ll day lMonday.
FITZGER..LD agrecd to stop by EMSP. K's housc Hondey
afternoon, 3/21/55.

On 3/22/55 JULIUS LMSP.K told J.M£S MC LEISH thet
M..TLES did just whot was expected on his trip to the
Midwest (fired the Internationsl Harvester Ferm Equipment
UE staff members). EHSP.LR 2dded, howevery, thet "the
thing 1s on its way" {(Ferm Equipment Workers secession is
successful}. :

On 3/22/55 FR.'K SCHEINER told J .48 M.TLnS that
he received the call but it is no good. iccrrding to NY
603-8%, M/TLL3 appenrcd very much dejected. SCHWINER ncded
that it (Un merger) w:s discussed end debsted 211 morning,
"end the answer wae they couldn't sec their wey to do it,
Everything c¢lse wrs all right, still anxious snd =1l thet;
but that one point, they. just couldn't go shead with it".
SCEmINER emphnsized that ™Mhey arc still very anxious to
go nhced". MLTLE: indiceted ho would miet with 3CHEINLRE
{and presumsbly scme othiers). He strted he would be
tied up the following day but th:t he thought he could makeo
it. According to NY 603-S: SCHLINER and M. TLES agreed thet
they should let it rest.

On 3/23/5%5 MORRIS KLESTEIN (Shop Chairman at
University Loud Speaker, Inc., White Plains, NY - Ul
Local 430 Shop) teld fLBLRT FITZGLR.LD that he had talked

A




Lefter to Director
KY '100-136L1

to "him" and tant C.LREY would be willing to trlk to
FITZ35RALD if FITZGER..ID would call C EEY. FITZGiLR.LD
indicated he would sce about it. (It appears tnat
#EFSTRIN trlked to an iIntermeciary in the IUL corcerning
contact with C .KEY rnd FITZGER.LD.)

Information received on 3/23/55 concerning
FYLRSILIN was furnished to the Burcau by sir-tel dntod
3/24/55.

The pnone nurmbers furnished SCHEINLR to MATLES,
as set out =bove, are belng checked out. Lny pertinent
information developed from this check will be furnished the
Burecalu.

INFORiL.TICH FRCM NY 603-3:% H..S& BhiY FURNISHED THE
BURLLY, INToRESTED CICES AND PRERTINLNT NY C..SE FILES
IN. AS ZUCH DRTAIL &5 POSSIBLE IN ORDER TO rViiY DnLVLELOF
Ttr, INToLLICGLRCE VALLUL OF THE INFORM .TION CCiCHERINLD. ANY
Usk OF THIS M. T=RILLE IN REPORT FORM SKCOULD Bt ifowT C.RRFULLY
P.R..PERASED SO o5 NOT TO JrOPLRDIZE THE IDEIIITY OF TiHIS
HIGHLY PL..CED INFCRM.NT.

For purposes of documentation on administrative
pages, it is noted thet only the first threc columns should
be used and that the dates referred to sbove may be used
. in both th¢ second and third colurmns,

EY 603-8: may be characterized as one who has fur-
nished reliazble information in the past.
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: il vho has furnished reliable information in
the past, advised SE THOMAS J. McGUIRE on 3/30/55 that the
telephone numbers on page 5 are listed as follows:

BA T=-7279 Joint Industry Board,
Illumination Products Industry,
136 Liberty Street, Room 711

GR 5-3260 - International Brotherhood of
Electrical wWorkers (IREY),
Local No, 3;
130 East 25th St.

MU 5-716% Joint Industry Bosrd of the
Electrical Industry,
420 Lexington Avenue

From this information it appesrs that SCHRINER was
referring MATLES to an official of IBEW, Eassd on EMSPAK'S
conference with FITZGERALD on 3/18/55, it appsars that the
IBEW offlicial in question was one VAN ARSDAT..

bad
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" REFERENCE: Report of SA ROBERT UJ MANN dated 1/28/55 at New Haven.
New York is requested to expedite the investigation set forth therein.. °
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. . Director, FBI {100-413210) 5/17/55 .
L SAG, Hew York (100-118562) s ..j‘ﬁ_t;_ig"';i?fgt“’j
. ‘ 2 -I' " "‘ s~ s.‘ '- ‘,:‘ ._ . T s 1!-‘.':_ " ‘:--' '; '.4 'R J::“-l'_" .
S ARTHEUR RINOY -, * e i e e S Tt LT

'-f:i‘: ’,_.:7,_..:.:,.._;_--‘:- - SM-G - ...‘_..- P ) A“.:'-w Byt L - -_.: l.n:,‘f_.__ -~._ [ P "= --__1 -:_ el - _-,'“. A

00: NEW HAVEN D
Rerep of SA ROBERT U. MAWN, 1/23/55s New Haven. '

] . . 'On 3/8/55, SA LESTER F. LANGE observed the names DOHNER,
. KIHUY‘ end PERLIR, Attorneys at Law,’ on the door leading to A
Co Room 930 3&2 Hadison &venue, HY, H¥.~ D e - e
The building direotory locatod -on- the 9th floor or 31+2 it
Madison Avenue, NYC, reflects that FRAKK DONNER, ARTHUR KIKOY and
MARSHALL PERLIN occupy Room 930, 342 Madison Avenue, RYcC.

b

the subject Was 8880C 18560

Perlin, 342 Madison Avenue, NYC. LT R o~ - -
vaaled that the firm was formerly located - &. 40tn"st,., HYC,
_t, and that the firmcemploys 15 1ndiv1duals Ancluding clerical and

. research employees.:
‘ L7°' e g who has furnished relisble information in the
past, advised onie ceonl that MARSHALL PERLIN was a member of the
CP in 1947. B wes recontacted on at which t ime
e 2 L gesired his 1dentity_§o Tema ,concealed

N

£,

L FRANK DONNER 13 documented 1n referencad Haw Haven
’ report. .
f,,,a : orany advised SA- ROBERT X. STONER on 1/20/55
. that FRA‘ DONNER, MILTON FRIEDNMAN and the subject have joinad
e law firm with HARRY SACHER at 2 Madison Avenue ;Y . ‘/
formation located 1in g o AT e 57 e
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L N T T P S U L SR S
"% Letder to Director . . = . .. Lo T e s g
L .HY 00-118562 . N ; !_“ . :.‘ . II'_ - ) L ,J‘ [XIPRN 3 . ,\‘;,_‘;'a .‘,:'—

RS ERRANRI i that MILTON HARRY FRIEDMAN' Y
“ ' was an attorney.and that the CP 14 CP members to get in. - ?c'l
" _touch with him in cese any of them were arrested.,. <" .. ;'5w~§."
N A LT e . . s -~ Ca ool : )
. 62
i . Information located infQ =
£ s characterized as one who has furnished relial ~ . s7d
on n the PEBL. S . vt i e i e i
‘f?f‘:' JLWJOQEN(VIﬁSOf,“;61f-admitfgdf}6£hérﬁmemﬁer bffthe‘CPYﬂ”'?"
7. . *and CPA from 1943 to 1947 or 48, testifled on 10/7/52 before the
“.:» HCUA, Los Angeles, California, in publie hearings that he had -
wui . ¥nown REUBEN SEIP,.a radio writer, a5 -a member of the CP in’" - .
. " Chicage, Illinois. o o S A
The records of the Board of Elections, Borough or-“ .
Bronx, NY, es reviewed by SA HERMAN O. BLY on 1/12/LL reflect
that KARL AMATNEEK, 792 E. 175th St., Bronx, NY, registered
a politicsal preference with the CP for the years 1933 and 193y.
o . NY 603-8# advised on 1/28/55 that the same day he had
learned at UE National Heasdquarters, 11 E. S5lst St., NYC, that
P BILL GAHN, UE Publicity Rirector, advised the subject that.he .
tas v : folt JOEN PARADISE had the background and ability to do kbs. job
"_. dodired.‘- -“_)-; ,-'-_._, :,... - Lo _‘ 'I.-'_ . - .“’-‘;h"“ e o . N ." - r. H ‘
BTROR T AR RIS A S CENANR ol T T e
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>{H%4 fellow should be approached thut day.

e
[} - .
-
o 7 f: . .. - N . , & ok - i A ’
i N . : X L E. R i - e w
~ o Letiter to Director m~Jn.“-THA . . SR
. O H - Lrr s ‘ .- weoN,
e n 00-113562 e L T e R
:-,_’__ - ew . B S FANN LT ey e ..-.-:.'.hu._.. v.... A c ,.. t e r- e ." .-' A% T __’..A l. k_-: . __‘_'_,,.___' '.'-.- wne am .i'.-._:

i Informant advised later that day that PARADISE oconferred with -
CAEN regarding the proposed publicity job which PARADISE
wA8s trying to get. PARADISE said that "Arthur" fesls he has
"the fellow" in the right frame of mind and that he, “the

-
© e et :- . . R .
e LY m apat gt A

AL ;‘~--' - If the above information 1a utilized 1n reports, gﬁfg}ﬁ.h
-7 oareful phraseology should be used so as not. to reveal the v
ok 3dentity of the Informanb e~ .swuid ww o ﬁ,wu.-hf;ﬁ-;;,-»yuaﬁ,_”U'%gd,

LA oot e 0

The records of B3SI, NYCPD, NYC, as reviewed by
SA JOEN J. LAWLER on 2/1l/55 reflect that BILL and REODA
CAHN, 105 Lincoln Road, Bklyn., KY, were members of the
Parkside Club of the CP in Bklyn., NY, in May, 1946, and
) membera or the Lincoln Road Club of the CP in July, 19&6

It ahould be noted that RHQP& CAHN 13 the wife ot

e Brny N, o e

: aedvised on 12/1/52 that JOHN PARADISE was
‘ a OF member. RUC.. L-)d
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Tha possibility oxiats that KIRoprs ‘reforonce’ bo Lt i

8)
(L - SA B. J. CONNELL)

¢ L

AIATEL

Sy e a L BMARSE . e ot egian
Nt oy LT s e BORBAY ¢ 1B
CO’JEIH?II: U:ai‘r-rfi’ K iSic‘l:."--.v_"-,‘ L) K L VIR PR 13 e R ‘h.l;r‘ Fa) .’

¥Y¥ 603-5%, who has furmnished raliacle information in
the past, advised this AN thet ARTHUR XINOY {attornay) tolé
JAMES MATLES (TR Director of Orgenizstion) thset on Thursday,-ﬁ
- 5/19/55, EINCY would be "working on ths BROVHILL case®, . L
Informant was unable to learn any furthz 2r 1nformation concernlng
KIKOY'S referanca to the "EROHKLLL casa . :;:,; . h;;g_

e s
.t-f,

tu'tw

‘the "BReUL-LL caco” portzins to the Commu . ist Jontrol Act of
1954 which 13 com?cnly referred to by many UE erployees as
ths "BROWNILL Bill§. or the "Erosnell Low,"

i For the info of the Buxeau, ARTHCOR KINTY, atiorney, |
has besn retained by UR on nmany occasicna _ovor tns past rawc'"L
years ror legal ae"vicas.,l;a . . : g T
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OFFLCE MIMORANDIN ~ GNITED STAT.L COVIRMMENT
SAC, Fouw York (100- ) DATZ36/3/55

SAJamey )‘T:’ﬂf»llyr: *‘r/"'

AN

on fnril¢? , 1955, s hesring in -
connzction vwith the WARVEY MATUSOY case vos held
velfore the Subeovmitice to Investircste the
Administration of the Internal Security fiet and .
otrer Interaz2l Security Laus of the Corrnittee )
on the Judiciary st ‘Viashineton, D.C.

() fhwone those test
hearins war centioned indivicdu

N gete

(pﬂ/Durinz the courss ox above hecring,
the name ol cadtioned subject wos mentioned.

{ ) A trenserict of sudjuct's testimony
can be locriod in NY 1C0-9hCLl-1D s Pos

-

A trenscerlnt of the tesiinony in

¥
whien aubicct?s none wacs rentioned ceon ve loceted
in ¥y 1C0-9LOM-1T a0 5 Prg. /623 - (Vaf.s0)
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FILE # 100-118562

’ {
SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY
SERIAL o X pATE  //-2D-SS

CONSISTING OF S PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classifled pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
{nformation which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classificstion
Officers number GEEN
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FILE 4 100-118562
SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL ___) I paTE _ S - /Y-S5¢C
CONSISTING OF / PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SR



FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 3] DATE _J/O-¥- S G
CONSISTING OF 3 PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose sn intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GEHEN
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-had been identifieg
Committes of the CPp

L I?ATE: 10/9/56 r'-l. ) "= -q:" B

Hapional

1953, that payg
anization of
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TES GOVERNMENT

T

-

-

DAVE GREENE

1.

24

advised on 7/13/s,, that DAVE GREENg L‘)J T
was the yeap around manager of Camp Lakeland, PR M ‘
T- ' The August 23, 1955 1ssue of the Myey York S

Times" reflects that during a hearing of. the Joint

Legislative Committes to Study Charitable ang Philanthropie

Agencies conducteg on 8/22/55, GREEN voked the Fifth

mendment in Tespect to questions concerning hisg past

and..current Communist @S, whether he ¥Was 8 member of f

the CP, ang whether he wag formerlyC;a’ meqamb_ehr V?f %‘33 Ingﬁq.*— g_;_';.
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 3¢ pate /=21-57
CONSISTING OF [ PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SNEER
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 3S DATE _2-2(-89
-3

CONSISTING OF PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SN

h



FILE ¢ 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY |
SERIAL 31 DATE _3- J3-39
CONSISTING OF Y PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SEER



FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 33 paTE _3-M-57
CONSISTING OF / PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHEN
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=450, NEW YORE C ’ April 30, 1957
S s, s ooeps) - T ST
LI '- e e . . = - a-a - F--, ,'_. EEERY T ..9.?_-,{"._:‘ '-. - PR
MARZIIN CHANCEY, was.
S -0
SMITT ACT OF 1940
0C: Cleveland ' ;
e She I . Re Cleveland letter h/lS/S?. captionad 'Languagalﬁf?éf%“
Service Bureau, 158-C, 00: Cleveland".
. 4 mall cover on sublect's residence, 11472 Hopkins
Avenue, Clevelsnd, Ohilo, reflected the followinb mail received
by hims-
Addrassee . Return Address . Poatmark Da‘
MARTIY CHANCRY, - F. M. FIKE, ' Alrmail postisrk
11402 Popkins Avse., 23 West 26th St., dete illezible (rec'
Clevelend, Ohlo, New York 11, N. Y. L4/17/57; informationr
received uleveland
| . Division /19 57).
L T " ";Anmun KIRAY, - Alrmeil postmark &
Ceorre LT s rr 0342 Madison Avenue, U 4/18/57 (date rectc
Prre e e " Wew York 17, B. ¥.  unknown, informatic:
_ i raceived in Clevels:
Divislon u/au,/s‘?).
[P L T
e New Yora ascartain 1f P. M. FIKE is identical to FRhD
. FINE, National Communist Party functionary &nd advise Clevslsnd.
New York ideniify ARIHUR KINAY and, if subversive information -
contained on him in New York filos. furnish Cleveland with
suitable charactorization.
: By referenced letier, one copy of a report oa the
Language fervice Bureau (LSB) by SA JOHN FRANCIE CONWAY, dated
April 11, 1957, at Cleveland, was”furnished to the New Yorl ¢
orrioe. The Buresu has request-d the Cleveland Civision by.: o
"s 190 -0 =Sl ; = e .
h}- New York (RM)}
: - 100~ _
2 - Cleveland
{1 - 102-23277)(LSB)
JFCs raf
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separate comvunicetion to ascertain if the 1S3 is merely a
compeny organized by the subject for purposes of income, or
whether it is a Communist Party assignment for purposes of
giving them access to key facility information. - - . o

' It 1s requested that New York furnish the Cleveland .
Division eny background information developed in their investi--
gation relstive to the above two individuals which would clarify
in any way thelr connecilon with MARTIN CHANCEY,

s N b .
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T . sr_;c,’. qﬁr, EVELAND (.190-16735__) L A E R e
phe e 7;%"‘¢¢;x-‘.£' : T rf‘=}'"J'ff} F ;37;“?5t ;
ol os bR Tmac, wEw yom{ (109,26333) RS RO
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MARTIN CHAYNCEY, was,,
THTERNAL SECURITYwC _

SMITH ACT OF 1940 ‘ !
OOIClcValand e R

Beurlet 1&/19/5?, and 1;/30/57' . .

'“he inaicea of the Heu York Of‘fica cont.ain no uackg'on_znd

1nforpat* on relating to MARIAM BLOOH, 2645 Homeoreszt Avenue, !
T‘ro*1’1:;*n, %eu York, Clovelend's attention 13 culled to Hew York
lotier dated /"1/,:7, in captioned case wheroin Mra. MARIAN .
BLOON (in 1950) was identified as the canghter of JUIPHN CHALSIY,
then identifled as the fethéTr of MARTTS CilkiCEY of 12329 Sayuel]_
Avanuo, Clevelan Ohio. R P
;

T™e attention of Claveland 12: algo ralled to C‘laval&nd

',Airtel to leu Yorl, dated §/2/55, in tac cave "Coupros, CV,\ISsC? .

{Cleveland 10')-16303) which reletes, in rart to HL'R..LA? TLOMY,
sister of capilon:i? subject, with resicence addras at 26145
domserest Avenue, Erosklyn, K1,

-f. . S

The Craddt Rureau of breater Niew York, cheokcd throuch
¥ - thely clerk [HENNSICAENE by St GERARD LIIPAN on L/25/57, bad na .
A AinfomatiO'z ‘a.L_L,A.;, o .ARIAH BLOOH, 2611.,; Hémeorost Avan.xa, o
L Brooklym, e\f 'Iork. - v- o _‘_\{;“_, b’a _‘_,_ R e N e ,{ .
B ‘The ARTTUR MAY mentioned in your Jetter of by 30/;,7. : ,
" ./ appears to be identical with ARTHUR EINCY, Attorney, with oflices
-== g% 342 Madison Avenue, NYC, and residence at MNorwgll, Conn,, {(Wew
I . Havoni00, Tbsir filefl00-15586), The Few York file on KINOY . /
‘ indicates be was born 9/29/20, Bronx, WY, graduarted from Eawsverd ' -
- University, 1941, ond Columbia Law in 1947, He was ralsed 4in '
New York City, o
2#~Cleveland (n~) : :“‘“
. ARTRUR KI} o*f) (7-6)//) ,.//,[»{Z ’7———-%?
" pALielu - l; : Rt
e ( ‘(‘.‘.o .. . | R - ]- BRI j;.'-- e
S R M/«/ el
B T A M «{ N ﬁ_:l. .
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d Ly

e et -The’ records or tha Appelate Diviaion, lat Departrnent
RO HY State Su

preme Court, Madlson Avenue and 25th St vs NYC, checked
e L DY ISA JAMES F,- O1CONKELL “on hW/13/5)
wT affiliated with Camp

4, indieated thet KINOY wng
Wige Assoclation, Cleveland, Ohio, asg 8

coungellor um;-m\r; July, September, 1937 end 1938, and glgo &s an psal
tent boyls worker July-Septomber, 1 914. : .

: T-ssrmbol to protect)
.-hose relinbility 1g

G
o n prsa _ nish reliable ﬁ:nfomtion, aav*seds.n. - J
R Flwmzs P CAPu £/3 0/53, that KINOY was » mumber of t.w Hetionar 472
e . Lowyerls Guila- (zw 100~10769-1B185), .

DAFOV We PI*GE
was an Attorney faw the Internutional
dauec (NY 100“'29.}':’-"1#8 )

b-..au 7 {use 4 '*“’r:bo - ?J
o ooa 11/27/50, that RINOY. &
Jom ersg Orc:er aa of‘ that

T 1‘2’:{-603-3 adviaed SA FRALTK V. GA_RDu... 2,
pmaticed Xou ot NYC in g8s0 + m

DONNZR, (XY 100-11 —562-10)
hap ¢
ary mermben

3 1/5/514. tb.at KIROY

SR i Y‘INOY in 195) practiced lavw aL 3u2 Ifadison ‘Avemg, wye,
F under tne firm name of DOXNNZR, KINOY ang *’:.:.'JIN in 14
J © decupled glso by lawyer BEARWY sacHER, - o

~80- advisad sa ROBL w x smn.,, 1/20/55
-~ Who ‘has te . .

Tbe ch Yerk file reletin: to XINOV indicates
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Police Departanent edvis
. floral price was delivered

L for the funersl service of
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Atomic sples JULIUS and ETHEL BOSENBZRG,
delivered in the name of ARTHUR KINCY, not i‘urthei _i’dgntified
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i - Labor Secretary of the CP,
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: R Dwllusl that on 2/3‘/5&-’
Riverside Chapel, NYC, on 272/§u,
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SURJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 49 DATE _ 2o 558
CONSISTING OF p PAGES

i{s exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1l) ss it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as {t contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number @23
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. identifying thils lewyer. This-office offers the LT .
.. suggestion thet the lawyer in question 1s possibly '
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL Cgey DATE J3-/2-S&
CONSISTING OF / PAGESR

i{s exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial besrs the Classification
Officers number GHENR
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W

o years been. in frequsnt contact on legal matters with New York State and Nationalyy,

" 12New Haven -

O EE 4 m wt b em ko — _pm e e amBe m L o ¢ et e - e e e el e b o an

DA ¢ o)

— .« DIRECTOR, FBI (100-413210) 3-15-58
R SAC, W EAVEN (100-18886) - -. - o . T Lo
ARTHUR KINGY
SECURITY MATTFR = C
Re Xew Haven letter dated March c3._entitled "COMTURIST IPAB.'i".f,. :
USA, FUNDS, IS-CH ! e : B Rofer-
~enced letter advisc thls Oiilce WO Sul dation with respect
| _. %0 intervieming the subjects . L bad -

»oeAL e e AT e .
A RS o S

The Bureaun is referred to New Haven letter dated
entitled '"CO."J‘L' i DTY, USA, FUNDS, IS=CH )

A R it at L b i)

ruary 28

brd

RACKGROUND AND PERSONAL HISTORY

The subject was born in New York City, September 29, 1920. He re-\ ..
ceived a law degree froam Colunbia University in 1947. He is a member of the -
lew firm, Donner, Kinoy, and Perlin, 3L2 Madison Avenue, New York City.

The subject was married to SUSAN KMOPF of New York City in 19L5S, 3’ S,
and since 1953 they have resided on Chestnut Hill Avenue, Norwalk, Connecticut.';‘.\\'_

KINOY commutes daily to his law business in New York. .
) T ‘ e : v
“+7 7 KINOY and his associate; FRANK JORIS DONWER, have over a period of O

leaders of the Camrmunist Party (CP). -DONMNER has acted as a fefense atiorney, - )
assisted the defense, ard has been consulied in cases involving leaders of the -
¢P in various Qdistricts. DONVER, KEINOY and PERLIN has represenied the lnited * 1

:Flectrical, Radio, and Machine W:)rkers of America, a union which was expelled

from the CI0 as Communist influenced. During the last two years this firm has
received sizable checks from the "UE Defense Fund” account. For example, in.
July, 1957, $7,000 and ®540; in September, 1957, $3,000; in October, 1957,
$2,921.97; in November, 1957, ¥540; and in December, ¥1,368.76, and $415.60.

KINOY's associate, FRANK DONNER, wrote a magazine article in April,
195k, in which he criticized the government!s use of "Informers" and reportedly
was assembling material on the same subject in 1956 for a book.
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RECOHkudDATION

Since the subject is dependent upon CP causes and legal basiness

- for a substantial portion of his income, and in view of his close associatlon

with FRANK JORIS DONNER, who has publicly condemned the "Informer" system, . .
it would appear that there is amall prospect that the subject would be coopera=-

“tive. Until such time as it is indicated that KIWNOY is out of favor with the

CP or that he has become unsympathetic with. the CP, it is recannended that he ; .
not be Interviewed. - ;

' Since the subject's principal activity is in Hew York city, New
York is requested to advise the Bureau if it disagrees with this recoamendation.

oo [}
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SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 5‘/ DATE S-=2¢-8&
CONSISTING OF / PACES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains '
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number G
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ReNHlet, 3/15/56, advising Burecu KINOY was not
beling interviewed, with reasons sef rorth.
] .'-4
: Review NYO file on KINOY does not reflect any
1nformation which would furnish a basis for disagreeing
wlth the dacision not to interview K;NOY.-RUC- <
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 37 pare ¥Y-1/-S&
CONSISTING OF / PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GEEER
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

sl __ S 8 parg | -30 .S58
CONSISTING OF / PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose a&n intelligence
source, This serisl bears the Classification
Officers number SHEE
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© as of 1/1/58 (unchanred since that date) was $96.57,

Y

i %ot .
LU PSSIFIED BY
UTORMEMPT FROM

"t .  DATE OF DECLA

1 DIRECTOR, PEI (100-413210) o . May 26, 1958

INEIRE BVUEI T R EAVEN (100-15586) A SECRE‘*"

ARTHUR XIXNOY
S¥-¢

(00t ¥=u HAVEYN)

For the informstion of Now York, on 5/19/53, : R ) J
Js S, Post Olfice, Norwiiz, Com.ccticut, !’

i=8.aU0l) aavisec ah ALLAN F. LLCKER on 5/19/53, that in October ,
1957, KINOY filed a change of address with that post office of L &
£115 liekiy Stre gic), Mew York 71, Bew Yorks On $/19/58, - \3

P G Southern New England Teleohone . "
Zpany , Normalk, Comncsticut, (T-symbol) adwised Si WILLIsY E. 'A\
NEZL ZAL that KINOT'a lecal telephone had been disconnected 10/1/517,
and removed 11/15/57. He stated that the final bill wrs sent to
6115 Liebig Averue, Kew York 71, New York, /LL 3

. ©On 5/20/58, Soath
* : Norwalk Savings bank, 0 SLreet, oouvh horwaik, (T-gymbol)
-advised S LECKER that his bank had held a £9,000. mortgage on o
_KIX07's home, Chestmut H1ll Avenue, Rorwalk, since September, 1952, - ..
advised that KINOY sold this home and on l{/10/58, peid off the
mortgage balance amounting to £7,368.93. tated that at the
' tine, he paid off his mortgage, KINOY had aircady moved to Few York, 7 J
and that his new acdress,according to bank cords, was €115 Liedig, J‘
~* Avenue, Riverdale, ¥ew York 71, New York. urther advised -
- that KINOY continued to maintain an inactive savings account in his
barnk in the neme of ARTHUR or SUSAN Z. KIMOY. Balance of this account

APPROPRIATE A37NCT7~ AT FIEL™ - CES ()
s ADVISED BY ROLIING SLip GI_2 J/ )& rretee
¥ 3-Burean (2 100-113210) ! N A N —-é 0
T (1 100-3-102) /‘j 5= /058 Tl
(g-m York (2 100-11%552) r —

2%Wew Haven (1 100-15586) | |Sixvesfl—r Lt 4
R U (1 103-10640) e s
T T TRt SN ENVISH % SC- R
s (1) VA TS s
Feae M4 ) ‘!, + . T ?
2_w Eﬁ"_ﬁc—_w \Ub
5 CATREOR 23 ‘
FICATION \'});FINITE
13 4

LY °
oy .

o e
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- NE100-15586
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o 5/19/53 e s -
Trust Compeny, C‘a.apel and West Avenue s omalk (T=symbol) advised
SA BECKER that KINJDY formerly maintained a checking account with 170{

his bank which was closed out on 10/9/57 » 8% waich time the
balance was §176, . .. X . )

Kbove accounts only records rogarding KINOY located during survey b
of banks, Norua.]k, Connecticut, area. (u_,) R
If used in re_»ort. » information received fron banks should carry

notation that information forthecoming only 4in usual proceedings

following issuance of subpoena duces tecum. '{&\_

New York requested to verify KINOI's New York City residence.( .
. U )
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orrroe mevormvome . . . wiemp STATES GOVERNMENT &/O;V/’

' DATE: 6-6-58 ol
TO: ' DIRECTOR, FBI (100-3-63) (100-37589) f
FROM: sEE; NEW HAVEN (100-10640) (100-3592)

RE: COMMUNIST PARTY, USA FUNDS -
' INTERNAL SECURITY - C

SAMUEL GRUBER, was
SECURITY MATTER - C

Re- New Haven letter to Bureau dated March 7, 1958, en-
titled "COMMUNIST PARTY, USA, FUNDS, INTERNAL SECURITY-C";

New Haven letter to Bureau dated March 13, 1958; and New

York letter to Bureau dated April 28, 1958, both latter lete
ters bearing caption as above.

) RH 1= Z e 1 of GRUBE:R & TURKE N L?J
of which SAMUEL GRUBER and MILTON TURKEL are partners, has pe«

cently moved to a bullding near the corner of Main and Atlantie
Streets, Stamford. He indicated that he has had no occasion to

verify this information .

On April L, 1958, SA DECKER observed the names of SAMUEL
GRUBER, and MILTON TURKEL, and the partnership GRURER & TURKEL
on a mail box in the lobby of the Olympisa Building, a small
four story offlce bullding at 109 Atlantic Street, Stamford,
It was also observed that the firm name of GRUBER & TURKEL is

(RM)

oo (53 2 e0A

6)

= o - v ‘ :
@New York RM) %,.n. ARG _ﬁ‘f’
~ )-_‘(CP:USA )/ TSEARCHED._ AL 1NOEXEDL —— -
‘ ) b?L SERIALIZED_ A" FilEl ™
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NH (1Q0-T0640) (100~3592)

it
)

carried on the door of the office which occupies tbe entipa
fourth fioor of the olympia Building,

Sttt gymbol in report), Stam-
. onnecticu s who 1s famillar with various
phases of Communist Party activity in Connecticut,
advised in 1950 that MILTON TURKEL, an attorney
in Stamford, Connecticut, and the p er of 57(4
SAMUFL (BUBER, had been observed byﬁat vari-
ous Communist Party meetings up to a ncluding
1950. This individual could not recall exact
detalls concerning these meetings or other identi-
fying data.

During a survey of banks in Stamford, Connecticut, conduc-
ted by SA DECKER, the following financial data was obtained
concerning SAMUEL GRUBER and the law partnenship of GRUBER &
TURKEL.

irst Stamfo ational

s cu "that his records reflect L7ﬂ(
the following financial information concerning SAMUEL GRUBER

and the law partnership of GRUBER & TURKEL:
. -A) Savings Account - SAMUEL GRUBER, Trustee for
_ KATHERINE GENE GRUBER. Balance
~ $507.92. Inactive accumulation
N account opened 12/15/55.
- B) Savings Account - SAMUEL GRUBER, Trustes for JOHN
MICHAFL GRURFR. Balance $756.13.
Inactive accumulation account
with no withdrawals since opeﬁzh
on 12/3/53.

C) Checking Account- Mr. SAMUEL GRUBFR, Atty., 109
Atlantic Street, Stamford.
Balance $276. 80.

D)'Checking Account- GRUBER & TURKEL, Partnership, 109
. Atlantic Street Stamford. Balance :
$c15.82. :

«piman e -y,

2.

—— — . o w— - — -— — -



by MILTOK TURKEL to SUSAN K. KINOY, $68.33, dated April 21, 1958.
This check was endorsed "SUSAN K. KINOY" and was cleared through
” the Chase Manhattan Bank, New York City. )

-
i

#also advised that the bank at present holds a nots

§ for $1,000 and one for TURKEL for $1,450. He indi-
cated that GRUBER'S notes have, since first issued in 1954, been

for sums up to $2,850. He indicated that TURKEL just recently

took out a note for $1,500. Ki- -+ said that the partnership L?a/
makes payments on these notes at ¥Re rate of 3100 every three
months. .

Mgl stated that, due to a recent merger of several
banks Into the First Stamford National Bank, it would be impossi-
ble to review the checks from accounts listed under C and D
above until May 1, 1958. He commented that all information

furnished in regard to these accounts is avallable only upon é)c/
issuance of a subpoena.

On May 1, 1958, 88 T 3ymbol) oy
First Stamford National DBank, Atlantic Sureet, St orad,
Connecticut, furnished the returned checks from the personal
account of SAMUTL GRUBER &nd those from the partnership account
of GRUBYR & TURKEL. ' ‘

Y,

Am&ng the checks in the account of SAMUEL GRUBER was one
dated April 18, 1558, drawn to National Lawyers Guild, in the
amount of $30, signed SAMUEL GRUBER, endorsed by stamp "NEW YORK

. CITY CHAPTER, NAT. LAWYERS GUILD". This check cleared through

the Manufacturers Trust, New. York City.

Anmong the checks in the partnership account was one drawn ‘V

It 1s noted that New Haven file 100-15586, entitled
RARTHUR KINOY, SECURITY MATTER-C", New York file 100-1185&2,
reflects that SUSAN KNOPF KINOY 1s the wife of ARTHUR KINOY
New York is in possession of the documentation for ARTHUR KoY.

New York, as office of origin in the case of SAMUEL
GRUBER; i8 requested to submit to Bureau FD 122 reflecting
change of office address by SAMUEL GRUBFR.

{

;P - ' 1

g ' L . ig J
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NE £1080-10640) (100-3592)

New York is also requested to furnish New Haven with
any information derived from income tax returns regarding
GRUBER.

New Haven will continue to monitor checking accounts
of SAMUEL GRUBER &nd the partnership of GRUBER & TURKEL.

FRPTRS N
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’ﬂ-;§.._.:;aIRECTOR, FEI (100-&13210)
Ac, uEw YO?K {100 118562)
] '.v--.':_-J f "_.'».,-'-.. .'-. "‘La- - -,,u' -
-~~~ \ " ARTEUR KINOY
oo SM - C i
S (00 New Haven) _

K S5 ReNew Heven letter to the. Bureau dated )/20/58, )
reflecting that KINOY filed change of address to 6115 SRR ’
Liebig Streest, New York 71, Néw York. v “_\.___t_ __“.r;::.’;.‘_,' l

e e Current Ad‘d;eﬂsa Telephone Directory fé'i;"'th'e“""'"l:“' -
Bc“ou»)x of Broax, Nzw York, lists ARTHUR KINOY a2t 6118
Lé;‘ﬁig Avenue, Pronx, Mew York, tElcphone Kingsbridre 9-

7 .
uks cur; c"xtly rent. th2 property.at 6l11f .Lieb“",'- - f." - g L
at the owner of this property is unknowm %o =~ ° - LT
zut 18 believed by him to be in L€
at the precent time; that a2 colorsd ~ .
ths KINOVe gazine the dav tir,. .

"”5 alies | SA ASCHERL obsewed &n automob..le parked Ll ,L
.‘m the vieinity of 6115 Liebig Avenue, “vhich had . ,_{_-.-_._,_; v B
Cnnnecticut "958 license tac, 854 RUC, . LT
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g (3-4-52)
Oﬁice Memomndz;m * UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

> 7O . ps CTOR, FBI (10‘0/.1;13210) e T DATRigust 18, 1958 0" .

SM-C.

) The captioned individual has been the subject of & sacurity investi-
- gatlon by this office. The yre- Division has verified the perma-
"nent presence of the subject ?E its division a8 residing and working at the ‘

addresses listed below. TheNr> yopw - : Division 18 being considered ‘- '
:-the new office of origin, - oL TR : ‘ o B

R R A e

- Regidence Address: 6315 Tievis Ae iy

Business Address:

' - Check the following applicable statements:

} O Thls Individual has been the subject of a Cammnist Index Card,

; . Thig individunl is the subject of a Security Index Card. o

i 7 .- . (The Bureau is requested to make the appropriate changes in the -

» 2w r . Security Index at the Seat of Govermment, - Theyy : SRS
Tl 77 ew . Division should affix the addresses reflacted above and the - .- .~ "T.a |

" sappropriste case file mmber.) ’

— This subject wes tabbed for Deteom, .

—_— This subject was tabbed for Camsab, -

27 . This mubject was carried as a Key Figure or Top Functionary,

* - Handwriting specimens have bean furnished to the Buresu.

- A photozraph has been furnished to t 1res

 with its coples of this letter:

. : // e * :
—_ Secp.rity Index Cards B N ' 4
!lewsggmgfﬂﬁgc&y?ossessifon £ all m’at serials. é /
: : i a3} f“‘m: }.fio Yo Sy - / /9 Z; 2
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL bS DATE  9-2C-S¥
CONSISTING OF J PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHER
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OFFICE MEMORANDUM ##»sids3d#8% United States Government

TO
FROM

L]

SUBJECT:

DIRRCTCR, FBI (122-2048). DATE: 10/16/58
SAC, CINCINNATI (100-8633)

U,S, vs. JAMES 3, WEST, ET AL

IMRA, 1947; SM - CONSPIRACY

(00: Cleveland)

Re Cleveland airtel to Bureau 9/18/58,

On 9/25/58 SA ROBERT C, DAVI3 obtalned the

following information from a review of the records of
captlioned case in the U, S, Court of Appeals for the
6th Circuit, Cincinnati, OChio.

¢¢: 3 - Bureau (RM

12 - Cleveland zn?)
2. -
1- FD HAUG)
1- FRED HAUG)
1- MARIE REED HAUG)
1- MARIE REED HAUG)
1- HYMAN LUMER)
1. SAM REED) b Te
1- ERIC REINTHALER)
1- ANDREW REMES)
1- JAMES S, WEST)
1- ANN FAGAN GINGER)
- New

l ~ Cincinne

RCD;:peal
(28}

ANDREW REMES) Sgkﬁza.—/ygafé¢(-62§
ANN PAGAN GINGER) :

be
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CI 100-8633

It 18 noted that although this case was considered
to be one case when tried in the District Court, Cleveland,
Ohio, in the Court of Appeals the case for each subject 1s
dociketed separately. The information appearing with reganrd
to each 18 hereinafter set out:

Docket #13672, JAMES WEST, Appellant

Counsel attorney is VICTOR RABINOWITZ of Radbinowitz
and Boudin, 25 Broad Street, New York 4, New York, and his
assoclate counsel is ANN P, GINGER, 154 Nassau Street,

New York, New York. The attorney for appellee (U.3.) 1s
SUMNER CANARY, U,8, Attorney, Cleveland 14, Ohio. The
docket reflects that no fees were pald in behalf of JAMES
WEST in order to prosecute the appeal and that his case
was proceeding under “In Forma Pauperis."” The record
further reflects the residence address of JAMES WEST is
4672 West End Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, A statement
dated 8/25/58 by Attorney VICTOR RABINOWITZ 1s to the

effect that he had been retained in the matter only four
weeks previously.

The followling are the docket entries pertaining
to JAMES WEST, It is noted that in the case of WEST, as
18 true in the case of each of the other defendants, appeal
18 being made from the Northern District of Ohio at
Cleveland, Ohio:

2/21/58 - Duplicate copy of notice of appeal
and clerk's statement of docket entries,

5/12/58 - Order extending time for filing and
docketling record on appeal to and
including 8/20/58, (STEWART, J.)

8/20/58 - Certified record (three volumes
pleadings and four volumes testimony)
filed and cause docketed,

8/22/58 - Appearance of counsel for appellee,

-2—
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8/27/58 - Appearance of counsel for appellant.

8/27/58 - Motion of appellant re: extension
for filing brief to 11/19/58; for
fillng statement as to appendix to
10/19/58; for permission to file
typewritten coples of brief and
sppendlix, with proof of service.

9/4/58 - Supplemental certified record {one
volume transcript of argument of
counsel before the jury)} filed,

9/5/58 -

Order extending time for gellant's
btrief to and including 115& /58,

(STEWART, J.)
Docket #13673, ANDREW REMES, Appellant

The record with regard to REMES reflects that his
attorney is VICTOR RABINCWITZ and his associlate counsel 1s
ANN P, GINGER, It 1s noted that on 8/20/58, $25.00 was
paid by the firm of Rabinowitz and Boudin to the Clerk of
the Court of Appeals in order to prosecute the appeal, The
recard reflects residence address of ANDREW REMES as 862
Unlon Street, Apartment 1F, Rrooklyn 15, New York City.
Docket entries with regard to REMES are the same as those

set out above for JAMES WEST, with the exception of the
following:

2/2L/58 - Duplicate copy of notice of appeal
and clerk's statement of docket entries
(this was done on 2/24/58, rather than
2/21/58 in the case of WEST).

Also, the order of the Court report of 9/5/58
contains the notation in the docket entries that permission

?ad been granted to REMES to file his brief in typewritten
orm, .

-3-



ey 4 e
' ‘,‘\9 T

T el TR A _Immwr .

e 20l i N uirarii e en i

- AR - - o
T LRl

w o L

e

€I 100-8633

The record also reflects that REMES, on 8/15/58,
submitted an affidavit in support of an application for
leave to proceed "In Forma Pauperis" pursuant to Rule 26
of the Court of Appeals, REMES stated in part in this
affidavit that he 1s unable to afford the cost incident to
the present appeal. Purther, he 1s presently employed in
New York City; has teke-hame pay of about $110.00 a week;
is married and has two children, ages 2 and 3; and that
his wife is not employed and must devote hep full time to
attending to the needs of their two small children, He
further declared in this affidavit that his weekly salary
is his only source of income; that he owns no real property,
no personal property other than his own furniture, clothing,
etc,, and does not own an automobile. He further stated he
has no savings at all; that there is a family bank account

in his wife’s name, but this contains only enough to pay
current expenses,

He further stated in this affidavit that during
the course of the trial in this matter, he was wnemployed
and also required to live away from home during the period
of the trial., He was also required to make frequent trips
to Cleveland for court and consultation with counsel, as a
result of which he incurred debts of about $500.00, which

remain unpaid at the present time, these debts being owed
to friends and relatives,

REMES concludes his affidavit: "I am advised
that two of the other defendants expect to present a printed
gppendix and it 1s probable that most, 1f not a2ll, of the
portions of the records which I would present to the court
would be included in that appendix. I, therefore, request
that I be permitted to proceed in forma pauperlis and to
file with the Clerk four typewritten ¢coples of the brief,
together with an appendix conslisting of such portions of
the record, if any, as are not included 1in the printed
eppendix which will be filed by Marle and Fred Haug."

-4 -
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Docket #13674, HYMAN LUMER, Appellant

The record with regard to HYMAN LUMER reflects
that his attorney is VICTOR RABINOWITZ and his assoclate
counsel is ANN F, GINGER., It is noted that on 8/20/58
$25,00 was paid by the firm of Rabinowitz and Boudin to
the Clerk of the Court of Appeals in order to prosecute
the appeal. The record reflects the residence address of
HYMAN LUMER as 903 East 123rd Street, Cleveland, Chio,

All docket entries with regard to HYMAN LUMER
are the same as those for ANDREW REMES, with the exception
that the firet entry with regard to the flling of the
duplicate copy of notice of appeal and clerk's statement
of docket entries was made on 2/27/58. The record with
regard to LUMER also reflects he executed an affidavit on
8/21/58 in support of his appilcation for leave to proceed
In Forma Pauperis pursuant to Rule 26 of the Court of Appeals,
LUMER in his affidavit states in part the following:

"Becaguse I am not able to afford the costs
incident to the present appeal, this application 1s
made,

"I am presently employed in Wew York Clty and
have a take-home pay of slightly over $70.00 a week,
My wife 1s also employed, in Cleveland, and her
take-home pay amounts to about $60.00 a week, Out
of this income we must not only maintain a residence
in Cleveland, but meet additional expenses incident
to my employment away from home, We have one
wrnarried son depending on us for support, He is
18 years old and is about to enter Brandels University.
His tultion 1s belng met by & scholarship, but he
is dependent upon us for all living expenses, Even
if he 18 able to secure some employment at college
(which at present is uncertain), we anticipate that
by far the mgjor portion of his expenses will have
to be made by us.

-5 -
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"We own no real estate and have no bank
accounts, We own no stocks or bonds, nor have
we any savings, My wife owns a car which has
virtually no market value, having been purchased
some time ago for $55.00,

“I have debts which amount to $400.00, which
were incurred during the past few years, In
addition, I was required to borrow money to post
bail in the Disatrict Court.

"The court 18 respectfully referred to the
accampenyling affidavit of Andrew Remes which sets
forth the reasons why leave to proceed in forma
pauperis wlll be necessary if I am to prosecute
this gppeal. The reasons set forth there with
resgect to Mr. Remea are equally applicable to
me,

Docket #13675, SAM REED, Appellant

The record with regard to SAM REFD reflects that
his attorney is VICTOR RABINOWITZ and his assoclate counsel
is ANN P, GINGER, On 8/20/58 $25.00 was paid by the firm
of Rabinowitz and Boudin to the Clerk of the Court of
Appeals in order to prosecute the appeal, The record reflects
residence address for REED as 5703 Kimbark Avenue, Chicago,
Illinols, All docket entries with regard to REED are the same
as those set out above for ANDREW REMES, with the exception
of the first entry, this being dated 2/21/58 in the case of
REED,

The record also reflects that REED on 8/23/58
executed an affidavit in support of an application to
proceed "In Forma Pauperls' pursuant to Rule 26 of the
Court of Appeals, Pertinent statements in his affidavit
are as follows: '

"I am presently employed in Chicago, Feor

over a year the shop in which I am employed has
been working three or four days a week and my

- B -
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Weekly take-home pay for that period of time
has varied between $50. and $63. a week. My
wife 18 not employed.

"My weekly salary 1s my sole source of
income, X own no real property and no personal
property other than household furniture, clothing,
etc, I do not own an automobile nor have I any
savings or investments,

"Bail in the court below was borrowed fram
friends and will have to be repaid.

"As appears in the accompanying sffidavit of
Andrew Remes, the expenses which would be
Incurred for the printing of an zppendix and
brief herein would be beyond my abllity to pay
and none of my co-defendants is in any better
position than I am financlally, I therefore
request that I be permitted to proceed in forma
pauperis and to flle with the Clerk four type-
written coples of & brief, together with an
appendix consisting of such portions of the
record, if any, as are not included in the printed
gz;enﬁix which will be filed by Marie and Fred

ug .

Docket #13676, ERIC REINTHALER, Appellant

The record for REINTHALER reflects that he is \
being represented by the law firm Donner, Kinoy and Perlin,
342 Madison Avenue, New York 17, New York. The record

reflects REINTHALER'S residence address as 177 East 316th
Street, Willowlck, Ohio. On 8/20/58 the law firm of Donner, i\
Kinoy and Perlin paid $25,00 to the Clerk of the Court of {
Appeals in order to prosecute REINTHALER'’sS appeal, It was

also noted in motion for extension of time for filing

brief, the law firm of Donner, Kinoy and Perlin indicated

that they had only recently been retained as counsel by
REINTHALER, The record did not reflect which attorney of

-7-
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the law firm Donner, XKinoy and Perlin would actually
represent REINTHALER in the appeal. Both ARTHUR KINOY
and FRANK J, DONNER of this firm signed same papers

in comnection with the appeal, It was noted, however,
BgﬁgEén one instance KINOY indicated he was signing for

!

- Docket entries with regard to REDNTHAIER are
E' as follows:
]

2/24/58 - Duplicate copy of notice of appeal
and clerk's statement of docket entries
filed,

5/12/58 - Order extending time for filing and
docketing record on appeal to and
including 8/20/58. (STEWART, J.)

; 8/20/58 ~ Certified record (three volumes

i. pleadings and four volumes testimony)
1 filed and cause docketed,
?
}

8/22/58 - Motion of appellant regarding
s extenslon of time to file brief and
’ appendix, with proof of service,

8/25/58 - Appearance of counsel for appellant.

9/5/58 - Order extending time for a gellant's
brief to end including ll/g /58.
(STEWART, J.)

9/4/58 - Supplemental certified record (one
volume transcript of argument of
counsel before Jjury) filed,

Docket #13677, MARIE REED HAUG, Appellant

o TR R AT A e A .

-
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The record for MARIE HAUG reflects her attorney
is DAVID SCRIBNER, 15 Willisms Street, New York 5, New York,

f vkl
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It was also noted in her record that the name STEPHEN M,
YOUNG, 838 National City Bank Buillding, Cleveland 14, Ohio,
who had been listed 28 one of her attorneys, was scratched
through with the notation "withdrawn, see letter 8/21/58,7
This record also reflects on 8/20/58 STEPHEN M, YOUNG had
paid $25.00 to the Clerk of the Court of Appeals to prosecute
the sppeal of MARIE HAUG, MARIE HAUG's residence address
was reflected as 14720 Milverton Road, Cleveland, Ohio.

Docket entries with regard to MARIE REED HAUG
are as follows:

2/21/58 - Duplicate copy of notice of appeal and
clerk's statement of docket entries
filed,

5/12/58 - Order extending time for filing and
docketing record on appeal to and
including 8/20/58, (STEWART, J.)

8/20/58 - Certified record (three volumes
pleadings and four volumes testimony)
filed and cause docketed,

8/22/58 - Appearance of counsel for appellee,

8/26/58 - Appearance of counsel for sppellant.

8/268/58 - Stipulstion re: 30-day extension of
time to file appendix or Joint appendix.

8/268/58 - Stipulation re: 60-day extension of time
to file brief of appellant,

9/5/58 - Order extending time for gellee’s
. brief to and including llﬁg /58.

9/4/58 - Supplemental certified record (one

volume transcript of ar ent of
counsel before the Jury).

-9 -
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Docket #13678, FRED HAUG, Appellant

The attorneys, residence address and all docket
entries with regard to FRED HAUCG are the same as those
reported above for MARIE HAUG,

Mr. CARL REUSS, Clerk, U, S, Court of Appeals
for the 6th Circuit, Cincinnati, Ohlo, on 9/25/58 advised
that he would estimate the appeal in this matter would not
be heard by the Court of Appeals, 6th Circult, until 2/59.

The appeal will be followed by thies office and
pertinent information therefram wlll be furnished to the
Bureau and interested offices, Meanwhile, thig case 1s
gging placed in g pending inactive status in the Cincinnati

fice,

- 10 -
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FILE ¢ 100-118562

4
SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY
SERIAL &9 DATE /[ -5&
CONSISTING OF v PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains o
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SN



FILE ¢ 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 20 paTE  /D-)2-55
CONSISTING OF ! PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1l) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SEER



FILE ¢ 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL )2 DATE /D-30-S&
CONSISTING OF ) PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHENR
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It is noted that your afﬂce returaed Bureau }'orm 0-1
dated 1-2-59 with the notation that z report would reack the
Bureau by 1-25-55. Kelet states that the Agent to whom this
. case is assigned has been unable to meet the above-mentioned
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S expedite metters includlng the investigation.of Frederick Tenuto,.
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Although the Burcau recognizes that in some instances
unforeseen circumstances preclude the meeting ¢f a deadllae,
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SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY |
SERIAL 17 pre 3-/1/- 59
CONSISTING OF J PAGES

is exenpt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11552 as it contains :
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHER
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SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL ¥ 0 pare _¢/-9-§9
CONSISTING OF / PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuent
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHER
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",I'O‘ : SA?? N&}V York (100-118562) DATE: 4-16-59

A,
JPROM

Director, FBI (100-413210)

susjecr: ARTHUR KINOY '
SECURITY MATTER - C

Reurlet 4-7-59,

You are requested to submit letterhead memorandum to
include pertinent information concerning the subject's foreign
travel. The memorandum should also include pertinent
background and descriptive data.
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 3.2 paTE Y-/ S-579
CONSISTING OF y PAGEY

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHENR



FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY
SERIAL Lz DATE __5-1- 59
CONSISTING OF / PAGEY

i{s exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serisl bears the Classification
Officers nunber SR
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DIRECTOR, FBI {(100-%13210)

5/22/59

SAC, NEVW YORK (100-118562)

ARTHUR KINOY
Sii-C

ReBUlets to NY, dated 4/16/53,
CGlet to Director,
CP, USA ORGANIZATION, IS-C.

5/1/59,
dated 4/22/59{’éaptioned
L)

tnclosed herewlth for the Bureau are five
conion of a letterhead memorandum, dated and cantioned
ans owove, with reliability nemorandum and ons cony
witi: & reliabllity memorandum for Chicapgo., Tnc
folloving informants were used in attached :znecrandum:
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1 .~ Tew York (100-118562

LEN:ad]

(%

) (Ru)




LR

\
: @
. k

NY 100-118562 .

¢csity AS.8

NY T=10
SRy ¢

NY T-11
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On 3/17/59, the Passport Office advised that
they have a record of a passport application by the
subject, dated 6/26/58, but were unable to locate the ..
file, They auggested a request for the file be resub-
mitted in 90. days, .

' This memorandum is stamped COnfiaﬁntial : .
because 1t contains subversive information furnished .
by informants, the unauthorized disclosure of which
might tend to disclose their 1dentities and jeopardize
theLr Tuture effectiveness.

One copy of this menorandum is being
"disseminated to the Chicago 0{fice inasmuch as thelr
refcrenced letter refergs to a group in the CP kmowvm
as the KENNOY (PH) group, It appears that this
indlvidual referred to 1s identical with the subject
of this memorandum, -
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United Stgtes Department of Justice
Federal Burean of Fnuestigation

';g_}oo‘ 18562.

0 New York, New Ybrk{Q'-“' i
Yoy 22, 1959

Re:  Arthur Kinoy _
: Security Matter - C .
.'-“ '; . .. o " - * "-' A _.: - . .'-v.-"‘ - -.’ . .'.. - 2 '-"'_‘ ™ c:' "HT“"_"-::— ‘,."".‘_'-;\.
R PR : . . ST T e T e
Subject resides 6115 Leiblg Avenue, Brénx, - '
New York, and is a member of the law firm of Donner,

Kinoy and Perlin, 342 Madison Avenue, New York City.

He was born September 29, 1320, in the Bronx, New

York, the son of Albert and Sarah Kinoy., He attene

ded Harvard College from September, 1937, to June,

1941, and attended Columbia University from Septenmber,

1941, to December, 1941, and from June, 1945, to June,

1947, at which time he received an L.L.B. depgree, . He -

mﬁrried one Susan Knopf of New York City on June 22,
DAas,

_ en 'h.Europe bn an undisclosed buslness .. .
.7~ trip which necessitated tiavel in England and France, =~ -~ "+ -~

1
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200-128562
a rthur Kinoy
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ra'urnea rom h S European trlp over & week ago. . .-

- The law firm of Donner, Kinoy and Perlin .

: represents the Unlted Electrical, Radlo and Machine- - "7, 7" - -

" Workers of America and during the last three years _‘yg;;~ﬂ*gﬁ
this firm has received sizable checks from the UE PR
"Defense Fund" account, -

Regarding Frank Donner, New York T-2 ad-

vised on February 12, 1954, that Donner was a member

of a secret Communist Party (CP) apparatus for . . .
© .. govermment employees in Washington, D. C., during" ’
S the period 1939 to 1942, - et T _ .

i -

New York 7.3 advlﬂed on January 15, 1954
thﬁt one Marshall Perlin was a member of the CP i
1947. ,

In February, 1950, New York T=d advlsed
- that Arthur Kinoy was one of .the petitioners in an
 Amicus Curlae Brief filed on February 6, 1950, by -
< W *"&a number of attorneys with the Court of Appeals, . ;;
gnww‘lp Second Circult, in connection with the appeal of :
-+ . the attorneys who represented the CP leaders in
L their trial in 1949, A ? .
kP " " The records of the Bureau of Speeial ... T .
: Services, New York City Police Department as o T
checked by Special Agent August J. Micek on May T
12, 1954, reflect that Arthur Kinoy had signed a . .
CP line statement opposing the appointment of
former Attorney General Tom Clark to the Supreme
Court,

-y - ol U MMy w b v s A . . fe & e R . o
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that the subject was a member of the New York

~ ting the International Workers Order (IWO), h;;“t.

- By
e ’
“
T
Rak e LT
: "

thur Kinoy

A
fa ms

Ttae s

l‘
LT

On June 30, 1953, Neu York T-5 advised
chapter of the National Lawyers Guild,

On August 7, 1951, New York T-6 W&<sed
that Kinoy had been one of the attorneys represen-

« .. The IWO has been designated by. the Attorney

’.General of the United S&ates pursuant to Executive -
'Order 10450,

On October 11, 1950, New York T-7 advised
that Kinoy had been invited to attend a meeting B
sponsored by the Civil Rights COngress (CRC) e

The CRC has been designated by the Attornéy R

General of the United States pursuant to Executive o

Order 10450. - SR

On October 4, 1954, New York T-8 made
available a circular regardinv an October 23, 1954
"Salute To Attorneys", which was being held under
the auspices of the New York Committee for Protec-
tion of Foreign Born at the Yugoslav American Hall, -

-.. .New York City. . Subject's name was included as one .0 . - .-
'ufof the 29 attorneys included on this elrcular. . . i“‘v

R A T B

New York T=9 advised that the New York

A-.Committee for Protection of Forelgn Born was formed

on February 27, 1954, to urge repeal of the Walter = . -~ - .
McCarran Law and promote public hearings on the ' ° . . "
Lehman-Celler Bill, defend the American Cormittee
for Protection of Foreign Born, defend foreign
born against "arrest without warrant, denial of
bail, supervisory parole and harrassment" (relative
to deportation proceeding).

New York T-9 added that one Joseph. Navarra,
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_ the group would come to the aid of the American

- Cormittee for Protection of Foreign Born. It is .
. an organization that will 1limit 1ts activities to )

oo New York State, cooperating fully with the Amer- - - .o .

I ican Committee for Protection of- Foreign Born.. ,; Tt

e 'The American Committee for Protection of .
X ~Forelgn Born has-been designated by the Attorney .. eiz
‘ General pursuant to Executive Order 10450, o

The Yugoslav American Cooperative Hone,
Incorporated, has been deslgnated by the Attorney
General of the United States pursuant to Execuuive, : ‘ .
o Order 10450, E L T

";_:1Tf 7. " Regarding Lillian Gates, New York T-11 - ., .. = ..
d advised on August 18, 1954, that issue number =~ Lo

T,
EN

“Bulletin", published by the legislative Bureau,- -n.n‘...-';;;-f St vl
New York State Comnittee of the CP, listed Lillian ‘ :
Gates as Secretary, Leaislative Bureau.

. On September 28 1956 New York T-12 v
advised that on that date Kinoy advised Steve
Nelson that a motion had been received to remand
Nelson's Smitnh Act case to the United States
District Court for a hearing on the grounds that
there was a serlous reason to doubt the testimonJ
of & United States Government witness.

a speaher at ‘the foundhg conference,advised that .ff'”“ffiﬁf; -

"ﬂ:‘ “ghree, dated February 15, 1954,-of “Legislative - . . 57 mi, =5 .



NY 100-118562
CoeiL ¥ Arthur Kinoy

. . e o . bl E - o ' \
oLy el e D e QR
» ., . - s A - L ., See .

. . Tl
- e t - i
. . N, L - e - *

- + . b

e

R

LT e Yok 113 advined n n July 30, 1957,
Co that Steve Nelson, as of July, 1957, was a membep
S of the National Comnittee of the CP, UsA,

. © -
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L

garding Benjamin Davis, “"The Worker" of

February .8, 1959, page 16, 1dentif1ed Davis as
Chairman, New York State Cp.

e - "The Worker" is an East.Coast Cormpunist '

. . weekly newspaper. LT oo Ty e
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.- "The Worker" of February 22, 1959, page -
four, identified Arnold Johnson as Legislative S
Director of the CP, : .

’ "The Worker" of January 18, 1959, page :
- - 15, identified William Albertson as State Secretary . . -
B ol the New York btate CP. ' :
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crthur Kinoy

NATIONAL LAYNVERSY GUILD

The "Cuide to Subversive Crganizations and
Publications,” revised and published as of January 2,
1957, contains the following concerning the National
Lawyers' Guild:

"National Lawyers' Guild

“l. Cited as a Communist frent.
{Special Committee on Un-American
Activities, House Report 1311 on the
CIO Political Action Committee,
March 29, 1944, p. 146.)

"2, Cited as a Communist front which 'is
the foremest legal bulwark of the
Communist Party, its front ¢rganizations,
and contrclled unions® and which 'since
its inception has never failed to rally
te the legal defense of the Communist
Pzrty and individual members thereof,
inclucing known espicnage agents,'
(Committee on Un-American Activities,
House Repc»t 3123 on the National
Lawyers Guild, September 21, 1950,
originally released September 17, 1950.)

"3. 'To defend the cases of Communist
lawbreakers, fronts have been devised
making special appeals in behalf of civil
liberties and reaching out far beyond the
confines of the Communist Party itself.
Among these organizations are the * % *
National Lawyers' Guild, When the
Communist Party itself is under fire
these offer a bulwark of protection,!
{Internal 3Security Subcommittee of the
senate Judiciary Committee, Handbook
for Americans, 3, Doc, 117, April 23,
1956, p. 91.)"

L

CONFPIDEMNMIIAL
?-
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NZ 100-118502
Af&hur Kinoy

UMITED ELECTRICAL, RADIC AND
MAGHINE WORKZAS OF AMERICA

On December 20, 1955, the United States

Department of Justice petiticned the Subversive Activities
Contrcl Poard (SACE) for an order determining that the
United Electrical, Radio ancd Machine Vierkers of America

UZ) is a Communist infiltrateq organizaticn, The rztition
slzeges that the UE was criginally founded in Buffalo, Mew

York, in ilarch of 1936, under the name Unites Ele

ctrical

anc racio Workers. Shortly thereafter, the name of tha

1=

organizetion was changed *o its present form., In 1949,
the UZ was expelled from the Cengress of industrial

Crganizations on the cround that its policies and
were ccnsistently directed toward the achievemant

activities
cf the

programs anc purposes of the Communict Farty cf the United
States of America. The petition further alleges that the
UE, throuch its effective management, had been actively
engaged in glving aid and suppcrt 1o Communist organizations,
fereign Communist gecvernments, and the werld Cenmunist
movement at the time the petition was fileg apcg curing a

- three-year perioc priocr thereto.

SACR hearinos on UE commenced in New York, New
: York, on May 13, 1957, These hearings were indefinitely
, ¢ suspended by an order of the 3ACE on January 10, 1958.

e

| : The "Lirectory of National and Internat

icnal

Labor Uricns in the United States, 1957, United States
( Lepartment of Labor Sulletin Number 1222" reflects that

The International Headguarters of UE is
at 11 East 5lst Street, New Yerx, New York, as of
1958,

the Uz acdvised the Department of Lahor that in 1955-1956.
it represented 100,000 members in 115 local unions,

lccated
tay 12,

This document contains neither recoqazendations nor
conclusions of any kind, It is the properly of the FBI,and
1s-a loan to your agency; 1t and/or its contents are not to

.be distributed outside your acency,
‘ CONFIDAMATIAL
. "
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{Inited States Depariment of Justice

Federal Bureau of Fnuestination

1

NY 1004118562

4 -

e ‘ ' New York, New York °
May 22, 1959

j Lo Re: Arthur Kinoy
Security Matter - C

N

N
L L R

Reference 1s made to the memorandum dated
anda captioned as above.

New York T-4 and New York T-5, referred p
to in this memorandum, can be described as having
been in a position to furnish reliable Information, -

All other informants referred to can be
described as having furnished reliable inforsmtion
in the past,

This document contains neither recoimenda-
tions nor conclusions of any kind.. It is the property
A of the FBI, and is a loan to your agency; it and/or
- . 1ts contents are not to be distributed outside your
agency. . ' S -
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 35 pare ¥-/8-5¢4
CONSISTING OF o2 _ pacEs

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1l) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GEER
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERTAL 3 pare __ ¥2.59
CONSISTING OF 3 PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains '
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHEN



FILE 4 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL X? patE 6-2- SS9
CONSISTING OF ) PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GEER
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FILE # 100- 119562

SYBJECT ArTnea K H_Q_!'l

SERIAL Yo

DATE :Z:.g Ls_'_g

CONSISTING OF 7 PAGES
OF tonieh PACES i throvgh poge § ore

3 exempt from disclosure, in ﬁ"entiretv,
under (b)(1) as 45 "hovedeen clessified pursusnt
to Executive Order 120&5 a9 containg
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial besrs the Classificetion
Officers number

e
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I. OFPFICEK MEMORAXNDUJN * ¢ UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
i

TO ¢+ DIRECTOR, ¥BI (100-3-81) " DATE: 5/49 /59
. FRON : 8AC, CHICAGO (100-33729) TB’P_&'E'R'PL‘“
L, SUBJECT: COMMUNIST PARTY - USA
i ‘ INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
i ' INTERNAL SECURITY - C
]

N - : 22
Qs EYSIeFT FRTN 7T CRTERORY 22
DATE OF DICLASSIFICATION INDEFINITI

g™ 7

2 ettt TS

3 = 100-118562) (ARTHUR KINOY)
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See "ii™ page for additionmal ecoples.
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FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 9) pate G- )8 ST
CONSISTING OF / PACES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1l) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source, This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHENR



FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL 9= pate 6-/8-S9
CONSISTING OF S PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(l) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains ?
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number SN
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FILE ¢ /100 - g5

SUBJECT Aarwve Komey

SERIAL 93 DATE _¢/9/s9

CONSISTING OF s PAGES
OF wikien Paqes 2-6 ot

48 exempt from disclosure, in # entirety,
under (b)(1) es ha¥tbeen La’sslﬁed pursuant
to Executive Order 120&5 s ; contesing
tnformation which would #isclose sn intelligence
source. This serisl bems the Classificetion

Of ficers number
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FILE # 100-118562

q
SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY
SERIAL 9y pate  /2-/-S9
CONSISTING OF 3 PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1l) as it has been classified pursuant
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source., This serial bears the Classification
Officers number G



FILE # 100-118562

SUBJECT ARTHUR KINOY

SERIAL q L DATE 2-/3-5%
CONSISTING OF I PAGES

is exempt from disclosure, in its entirety,
under (b)(1) as it has been classified pursuasnt
to Executive Order 11652 as it contains
information which would disclose an intelligence
source. This serial bears the Classification
Officers number GHEN
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SAC, WASHINGTON FIELD (100-35758} 7/22/53
: SAC, NEW YORK (100-118562)

ATTIUR KIXQY
S - C

Re'T0let to Bureau, 3/24/59.
Kelt indicates the Passport Office, Tept. of State,

has a record of a passport application by the subject, dated
about 6/26/58, but they were unable to locate the file as of
March 1939,

Tho WIFC is requested to recheck the Passport Office

to deterimine il subjectt!s {ile is now availadle and fuwnish
pertinent inlormation to the Durezu and NV,

2 - Wro (150-35758)

1 - Mew Youk (100-118562)

LEMzech,

(3)

K;:}' -:ﬂ;%égl,x o .x\?l\




FD-127  Av. 11-23.56) ‘
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Oﬁ?ce Memomndzmz e UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

T0 ¢t Ditector, FBI (100-1*13210) : DATE: 7/27/59
FROM

}

i .

1} sac. Hew York (100-118562) TKSEERET
SUBJECT: ). "lr"r that o) 1----0-‘-{

Ll ol

Su-C

It is recommended that a Securlty :I The Security Index Card on the
Index Card be prepared on the : copticned individual should be
obove - captioned individual. charged as {ollows (SPGle)'

change only):

Name

ARTER IOV

Alicses

E]Nutnre Born ENmuruuud EAIXE:‘.

m Communist : Socialist Workers Party E independen: Socialist League

I:! Miscellareous (specify)

Hace Ser
:]Ta’n for Detcom L’hite @Male :Female

Date of Birth Ploce of Birth

C/29/20 Tronx, Nes York

Business Address {(show name of employing concern and address)

DONTTR, IIN0Y, ond PIRLIL
342 Y¥adison Avemuo

Key Facility Data

sHasponsibtlity

\':

Geographical Reference Number

AN T B
interesied Agencies R RIS P
; e M L L 1 - o
Residence Address RN

6115 Tiebi" Averme
Bronx, New York

NN 0P SNJREL
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